Vak A

VakC

Vrije hengel

1 Durk Seinstra

2 Ben Schullingkamp
3 Henry van den Berg
5 Wijbe Vrind

6 Jans Meijer

7 Henk Talman

8 Harm Kors

Vrije Hengel

1 Henk Veenstra

2 Arend Hup

3 Stephan Glazenburg
4 Joh. Snip

5 Gerrit van Smirren

6 Jan Jonker

7 Hans-Georg Ahrends

23435
13000
12250
9710
9710
7940
7145

16460
13570
9890
6435
4265
4130
4055

Vak B

Vak D

vrije hengel

1 Roelof Koekoek
2 Tonny de Jonge
3 Tonny Seegers
4 Hugo Kuiper

5 Stephen Moore
6 Hennie Potze

7 Jan Bousma

Vaste Stok

1 Menno Hoogsteen
2 Leo Koot

3 Jan Groot Jebbink
4 Sies Zuur

5 Rob Golstein

6 Jan van der Weide
7 Gerrit Velders

8 J Brink

9 Geert van der Mee

10210
5985
5155
5140
4760
4720
4620

19505
17850
12180
10640
10270
10300
10040

9240

7520



